30. Winterlaufserie DJK Goppingen | 16.12.2017

Ergebnisliste

2,2km Héfele Bad&Warme Jugendlauf

Platz StNr Name

Klasse M12
1 106 Holler, Emil

Klasse M13

1 108 Mettler, David
2 118 Eisele, Moritz

Klasse M14

105 Frey, Finn

115  Schall, Leon
107 Lange, Jakob
111 Popa, Sebastian
101 Berus, Jakub
121 Ocal, Koray
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Klasse M15

1 102  Buchenau, Joshua
2 112 Popa, Antonio
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Jahrgang

2006

2005
2005

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2003
2003

NAT  Verein/Team/Ort

GER

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

TSV Kuchen

TSF Welzheim
AST SiiRen

Maitis

TB Neuffen Laufkids
Turnerschaft Goppingen
LG Filstal

Turnerschaft Goppingen
Uhingen

TSG Esslingen
LG Filstal

Wertung: Kategorien

Gesamtzeit

0:08:27

0:07:57
0:10:00

0:07:03
0:07:27
0:07:41
0:07:44
0:07:58
0:08:11

0:06:59
0:07:19
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30. Winterlaufserie DJK Goppingen | 16.12.2017

Ergebnisliste

2,2km Héfele Bad&Warme Jugendlauf

Platz

Klasse
1

Klasse

Klasse
1

Klasse

1
2
3
4

[=
[=].=

StNr Name

W12
116  Schall, Nora

W13

103  Fischer, Emma
113 Porsche, Darina
114 Prinzing, Anna

W14

109 Milde, Nina

W15

117  Seerig, Josephine
119  Dabrunz, Leonie
120  Miller, Romy

104 Fischer, Rosa
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Jahrgang

2006

2005
2005
2005

2004

2003
2003
2003
2003

NAT  Verein/Team/Ort

GER

GER
GER
GER

GER

GER
GER
GER
GER

TB Neuffen Laufkids

TSG Esslingen
TSG Eislingen
TSG Eislingen

TSG Eislingen

Goppingen
TSG Esslingen
LG Staufen
TSG Esslingen

Wertung: Kategorien

Gesamtzeit

0:08:39

0:07:12
0:07:55
0:09:05

0:08:20

0:07:04
0:07:21
0:07:59
0:07:59
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